

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 140 of 2022

Smt. Padmawati Mahilang **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

1	
14.01.2022	Proceedings of this matter have been taken up through video conferencing. None for the petitioner. Two weeks' time is granted to rectify the defect(s). Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	