

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 140 of 2022

Smt. Padmawati Mahilang **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

16/10/2023	Mr. Ashok Patil, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ravi Bhagat, Dy. G.A. for the State-respondent. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the default pointed out by the Registry has already been removed by him. Registry is directed to verify the same and list accordingly. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Vasant	