

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No.140 of 2022

Smt. Padmawati Mahilang **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

21/12/2023	Shri Ravi Ranjan Sinha, Counsel for the petitioner. Shri Ravi Bhagat, Dy. G.A. for the State. Counsel for petitioner submits that default has already been removed. Office to verify and proceed further. List this case along with WPS No.2146/2023. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge