

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 140 of 2022

Smt. Padmawati Mahilang **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

WPS No. 2146/2023

24.06.2024	Mr. Ashok Patil, counsel for the petitioners. Ms. Anmol Sharma, Panel Lawyer for the State. Issue notice to the respondent Nos. 3 and 4 as per rules. Process fee be paid within a week. List this case on 13th August, 2024. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge