



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 140 of 2022

SMT. PADMAWATI MAHILANG **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/2146/2023

Order Sheet

13/08/2024	Mr. Ashok Patil, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Ms. Upasana Mehta, Dy. G.A., for the State. Let respondent Nos. 3 & 4 be informed about the pendency of these cases by the State counsel. List this case on 28th of August, 2024. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H. Ansari	