



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 140 of 2022

SMT. PADMAWATI MAHILANG **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/2146/2023

05/11/2024	Ms. Seema Verma, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Ashok Patil, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Gary Mukhopadhyay, Govt. Advocate for the State/respondents No. 1 & 2. Mr. Siddhant Das, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Vivek Sharma, counsel for respondents No. 3 & 4. Learned counsel appearing for the petitioners prays for and is granted two weeks time to make her submissions. As prayed by her, list these cases after two weeks. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Praveen	